Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Admiral Thrawn, Patient and Base Dagobah Swamp
Insightful
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 16

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X

Viper Probe Droid [SOR]
Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
Scout Bike Pursuer [SOR]
Cartel Spacer [SOR]
Death Trooper [SHD]
Cell Block Guard [SHD]
Boba Fett [SOR]

Strafing Gunship [SOR]
Gideon Hask [SOR]
Academy Defense Walker [SOR]
Count Dooku [SOR]
Avenger [SOR]

3x
2x
3x
2x
3x
3x

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]
Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
Waylay [SOR]

Takedown [SOR]

Vanquish [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x
2x
3x
2x
1x

Repair [SOR]

Devotion [SOR]

System Patrol Craft [SHD]
Change of Heart [SOR]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]
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